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
oil heaters. Butane; equipment and
have your Butane tanks filled here.

vvk Trailer Sales
2840 Portland Road

MUST SELL 16 ft. trailer house. $500,
factory built. Gerald Carper, Fir Crest

atler amp.
YOU WILL buy witn conf laence andown with pride, trailer coaches bought

zron)

SECURITY MOTORS
i

Authorized dealer; for Mobilhoma.
Normel. Cabana end Universal

Bonded and licensed by the State 331

Portland Rd i ml north of the un-
derpay. 99

14 ft. house Trailer. 4200. 10SI
Edgewater, cabin 18.

Lost and Found
LOST Small Pekinese pup, brown

with buck face Wed. eve. Reward. 770
N. Front.

BURT PICHA,
Phone eve. 32

REIMANN FOR
$2500 DOWN

2 bedroom home with all hardwood
floors. Full basement. Part bath m base-
ment. Close in North. No. 208. :

3 BEDROOMS
Englewood school district, living and

dining room, breakfast nook, basement.
Only $9500. No. 305.

REIMANN FOR
201 So. High

Eve. 8c Sun.

RANCH : TYPE HOME ON 10 ACRES
If you want an Ideal home on ex-

cellent acreage, let me show you this
beautiful home, has everything for good
living plus an income, for more infor-
mation gall DAHL.

SUBURBAN
New home on 100 x 180 Lot. 2 BR.

Bath. LR. Dinette. Kitch. Elec Heat,
a tend garage. Bus 1 block, really a deal
for $7950. Call DAHL.

TRADING PROPERTY ;

Excellent 5 room home located south,
with elec heat 8c hdw firs. Win trade
(or suitable property outside city lim-
its, or owner will sell for $11,600, call
KEN HILL.

Ed Byrkit &
339 Chemeketa PH.Eveninfs

FOR Efficient and effective sales
service call the Salem Realty Ca NOW 1

. ,. 8nr -- v wr a. m i n v. xr

blinds, hwd. firs., nice yard, close to I

schools, stores and bus. Priced to sen.
930 N. I3th. b

0

LOOK $7350
New 3 bedrm. in Hollywood Dist.

up St 1 down. You will like this if you
are looking for a 3 bedrm. home. 8c f

want to pay less than the same class.
new 2 bedrm. would cost you.

KEIZER DIST. $8300 ij

I bedrm.. 2 yr. old. elec. cooking 8c

el. wiirr heatine. insulated, close to
bus 8c store.

NEAR ST. VINCENT SCHOOL
2 bedrm.. 1 yr. old. Hdw. firs. Has

dining rm. Beautiful shrubs. Very nice
at $10,500.

RAWLINS REALTY
(Hollywood Dirt.) Ph. or

2
SEVERIN REALTY; CO.

$14,500.00
EXCLUSIVE Two large corner bed

rooms with an unfinished attic a de
lightful living room with fireplace, ad
joining gracious dining room and an 5exciting kitchen, beautiful hardwood
floors, also full basement wttn an ex-
ceptional automatic oil heating furnace
and air conditioner.: This, large 'lot has
auto sprinkler system, patio, large gar-
den plot, fruit trees and fences lot
size 55x218. Drive by 2020 Market street,
then call us for an appointment.

Exclusive with us for better service
SEVERIN REALTY CO.

212 N. High
Dial Eves. or

MODERN 2 apt. house in excel, cond .4

furn. Good investment or home with
income Make. $130 or more net a mo
Trade considered. Ph.

We Bay UsedJCars;
For highest prices.,' See i

Teacue Motor Co. f
4R tkl t ik.. . eia ei. t--i iJT- -i i rtt.: u j

'37 CHRYSLE"RSDtjf. Cood transport
tation. and looks good. $46$. i
: Stevens Used Cars, 678 S. 12th St. m

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS I

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
mi w wirh elm

FOR SALE: 1948 Pontlac. Streamliner
Sedan. Hydromatic drive and si) extras,
low mileage. 2170 Nebraska Ave.

40 PLYMOUTH 4 dr. sdTirfUdTo
heater. Low mileage. Good paint St
tires. Perfect thruout. Rt. 2. Box 263.

ml. S. Clear Lake school.

PONTIACS I

TT . 11 S '1' --il
uerrau-uwen- s io.660 N. Liberty Phone 13

T1941 STUDEBAKER Champion 4 doorsedan equipped with radio, heater andoverdrive. Clean inside and out. Motor
jusi reconditioned. New paint. 1207
aiaic. Mcviui, uiai

42 NASH 600 4 --door sedan. Onaiown.er and has had the best of care. Over-
drive, heater, and seat covers.) A very
clean, economical car. See this one be-
fore you buy. 1297 State. McCslU. D,ai

),.' i)-
1

ii ri ri A Ann 1' . -
clean car. Also a good running modela mi itvi aiaic. . wccaiis. Dial
8108. j j
. H f

'47 FORD Super Deluxe 4 door sedan.
rauio i neater, tow mileage. 1297 State
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
lot. Near bus and school. Trees. 410- - S.
23rd. '

NICE BIG 5 rm. nse.. lull bsmt, gar
9.CO0. terms Near here.
New S rm. hse. $7,000. Close.
Good 9 rms. Make offer.
4 bdrms. bsmt. $10,600.
New 2 bdrm. $8500: $1900 dn.
2 houses. $7250. a down.
New 3 rm. electric $3500.
B rm St gar. $4 .SCO.

Nice new 3 bdrm. $11,000.
Nice home. $10,950. Gar.
Big 8 rms. St bsmt. $14,000.
Big home. $15,000. Close.
Big hse, big income. $20,000.
4 m. apti St 4 rm. cot. 9 bath rms

113.500.
Cottage courts St motels.
Building sites of all kinds.
Estep Real Estate Co.

1075 N. Canitol Phone
850 E St. Phone

KELSON NEWS
KNOTTY PINE INTERIOR $4700

Open beam ceiling, mod., bath with
built-i- n tup. L.R. St O.R. (14x25). Good
sized bdrm. Ele. range. Immed. pos
session.

OWNER BUILT $850a
Here is real value. 2 Bdrms. on 1st

fir. Lse unf. aatic for 2 bdrms. LJL,
Kit. Beautiful hwd. firs. Attached gar.
Plenty fruit 8c nut trees. Lot (80x150)
Off "D" St.

NEAR HOSPITALS St CLINICS
Good 3 rm. plastered home. Full

basmt.. with furn. laundry, water htr.
In good Cond. interior 8c exterior. Ga-
rage, pavmt, St sidewalk on bus. Price
SIZ.bOO.

SM. GOOD BUSINESS
$1500 investment 8c few hrs. per week

Is showing $30 per week net income.
This is a good deal for someone. Own-
er lives out of town want to sell.

GOOD RENTAL PROPERTY
We have several first class invest-

ment income properties. If you are
looking for substantial investment see
Mr. Schmidt.

POULTRY FARM
10 acres. 5 ac. cult.. 5 ac. pasture.

Mod. rm.. house 9 yrs. Barn 30x40
Poultry hse.. cement blks.. 20x90 .
Near Independence, all for $10,000.
RIVER BOTTOM LAND NEAR SALEM

45 plus ac. Lge. house. Walnuts. Fi-
lbert. Pears 8c Peaches. A real pro-
ducing farm for only $40,000.

If none of the above meet your re-
quirement tell us what you want, if we
do not already have it listed, we prob-
ably know where to find it for you
quickly.

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtors

W2 N. High Phone" BY OWNER Neat 2 B R. house. V.
blinds, hwd. firs., fireplace, oil furnace.

arage. large lot. 880 Edina Lane. Ph.
-- 549 after 9:30 p m.

' BY OWNER f BEDRM. HOME.
WEATHER - STRIPPED.

BEAUTIFUL HDWD. FLRS. THRUOUT.
VENETIAN BUNDS. ATT. GARAGE.
HOLLYWOOD DIST. CLOSE TO SCH.

BUS. 2445 MYRTLE AVE.

Severin Realty Co.
$14,500

EXCLUSIVE TWO LARGE CORNER
BEDRMS. WITH AN UNFINISHED AT-
TIC A DELIGHTFUL LIVING ROOM
WITH FIREPLACE. ADJOINING GRA-
CIOUS DINING ROOM AND AN EX-
CITING KIT, BEAUTIFUL HARDWD.
FLOORS. ALSO FULL BASEMENT
WITH AN EXCEPTIONAL AUTO MA
TIC OIL HEATNG FURNACE AND
AIR CONDITIONER. THIS LARGE LOT
HAS AUTO. SPRINKLER SYSTEM.
PATIO, LGE. GARDEN PLOT. FRUIT
TREES AND FENCES LOT SIZE 59 X
218. DRIVE BY 2020 MARKET STREET
AND THEN CALL US FOR AN AP
POINTMENT.
EXCLUSIVE WITH US FOR BETTER

SERVICE

Severin Realty Co.
212 N. High

Dial Eves. or" NEW 7 ROOM HOMC
NEVER BEEN LIVED IN. Dble. plum-

bing. All electric heat. Has upstairs and
plastered basement. Plastered- - garage,
all hardwood floors. Terraced back yard
to creek. Cost $18,000 to build, will
Sacrifice for $16,900. Will consider older
house for down payment. For informs
tion. inquire at Stevens Used Cars. 878
s. inn si., saiem

$8400. NEW MODERN 2-- home
elose in North. Hardwood floors, auto
elect heat. Attached garage. Immediate
possession.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

BY OWNER New 2 B.R. house. Elec.
heat, large windows, hdwd. firs., att.
(rage, souo. rru

Statesman
Classified Advertising:

Classified Ads
Call 2-24-

41

Ter lln .15
Three Insertions er 11ns 4
Six insertions per 11n Me
On as-nt- per line Z.09
(Outside of Salem,

each tine 15c)
Minimum two lines. Count $
words to fane.
Keaders fat city briefs-U- ne 3e

The deadline for classified and
reader advertising ts 8:45 pjn. daily.
Only emergency "lost" ads win bo
accepted after that hour.

The Statesman reserves the right
to reject questionable advertising.
It further reserves the right to place
all advertising under the proper
classification.

The Statesman assumes no finan-
cial responsibility for errors whichmay appear In advertisements pub-'tsh- ed

in Its columns end in oases
vhere this paper to at fault will
leprint that part of so advertise--'
ment in which the typographical
nistake occurs.

A --Blind- Ad en ed a
a Statesmen box number for
address is for the protection of the
advertiser and must therefore be
answered by letter. The Statesman
is not at liberty to divulge infor-
mation as to the Identity of en od-verti- ser

tastac a "Blind" ed.

for Salt --Real Estate

COLONIAL STYLE ItOVZ
4 bdrm.. large lib. rm. with fireplace.

din. rm, auto-hea- t. THIS IS ONE YR.
OLD and has large lot. S2.900 down will
handle. Call Earl West.

EXCELLENT 2 BDRM. HOME
A nice comfortable 2 bdrm. home.

good location, good size liv. rm.. hall
and hath. hdwd. firs, thruout. firepl..
full basmt.. sawdust heat. Priced right

$4,000 down and $50 per mo. Call Roy
Ferris.

i ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
New 2 bdrm. home, stained roof, awn-

ings, fireplace, lawn, shrubs, liv. rm..
din. rin, kitchen, full basmt.. garage,
also one room apt. separate from house.
$13,500. Call Peter H. Geiser.

attached garage, beau- -

REALTORS
337 N. High Street

REAL ESTATE
3 BEDROOMS

On one floor. 18 by 24 living room
with fireplace. Full basement, auto, oil
l.eat. All rooms large. Very good dis-
trict. 815.250. Very easy terms. No. 334.

4 BEDROOMS
Hardwood floors, living room, dining

room, large attached garage. New. ready
to move into. $8500 full price. No. 424.

REAL ESTATE
Ph.

03

3 BEDROOM HOME
Lovely 3 BR Yiorrve with. LR. DR.

Kitch, Bath, all hew. plastered 8c hdw
firs, ready to go for $8800. CaU KEN
HILL, : j. ?

ENGLEVfOOD HOME;
Ideal home in excellent location. 5

rooms with upstairs, walnut trees and
large Slot, garage. Hdw firs 8c plastered
Call ED for further information.

FIREPLACE Ac FULL BSMNT.
3 BR. Large LR with fireplace. DR.

Kitch. plastered I Sc hdw firs, garage,
beautiful vard and excellent locality.
$12,000. CALL ED.

Co., Realtors
OFFICE PH. 313101

2 LOTS 175x45 each. 18th St. near
Englewood school. Ideal for court. $3500.
2755 Hulsev Ave;, after 5:30 n.m.

BY (OWNER: rjewly re finished 2 BR
'lu,;- - s- -.
water! gaiden. spc-t- . lawn. Includes elec

T i., rt i .-r- ,n

rangej oil stove, c l nm con. rn.
BY I OWNE3. Sm attractive 2 BR
usi3-I-Q

N. 19th. Immediate Poss.
:

Fumishefl Suburban
NEAT 3 BR. " A lot. shade, fruit.

berries. Good garage. City water. Incl.
Pianos elect rani, relrig. wssn macn.
etc. $6300 TERMS.

SEVERAL good home buys available.
STRdUT REALTY. 959 S. 12th. Ph.

: '.

j 5

Salem's Better Homes
ALL ELECTRIC HOME RESTRICT-

ED DIST. Feature lge L. rm. D. Rm.
master R. Rms. tub 8c shr bath, love-

ly kitchen, hdwd firs, ven bids. At-
tached garage, lge lot. close to bus.
school 8c stores. IMMED POSS. I Terms
arranged. $10,500.

HEIGHTS HOME CHOICE VIEW.
Late built, quality const. ALL ELEC

rm home with dble plumbing, all
hdwd firs, lge cor windows. 2 car ga-

rage, cor lot. Bus by door. BEAUTI-
FULLY FURNISHED. $13,000.

La rsen Home & Loan Co.
1(4 S. Commercial St.

Ph. 3-83-
89 Eve. 3-74- 40

$8930 NEW 3 bedrm. home with att,
ga. t utilitv oil fur. 8c hwd. firs.
Beautiful kitchen. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.

il UOHTTNO nXTl'KEi
Salem's exclusive lighting store. 238

N. High. Senator Hotel Bldg.
Mt'SlC LESSONS

ALL WOODWIND and brass instru
ments. Glen Williams. 1290 N. 21st.
Ph. 20849. .

Spanish and Hawaiian guitar, man-
dolin; banjo, etc. 1533 Court. Ph.
NURSERIES

Landscaping Sc designing. F. A. Doer-fl- er

St Sons. 190 No. Lancaster. Ph.

ORCHESTRA
GLEN WILLIAMS orchestra. 6 pieces,

modern music. 1290 N. 21st. Ph. 20849.
pai?4tixo

Panting. and papering. Free estimate
Phone 3-- 95 13. 857 Shipping.
PHOTO FINISHING

Roll film developed. 25c. Reprints. 3c.
Mail orders only,- Salem Film Service.
PLUMBING

Commercial Plumbing Shop. Henry
Ruechel. 1680 N. Coml. St. Ph.

Plumbing, farm water systems, gen-
eral repair work. Decatur 8c Maerz.
173 So. Com'l. Ph.

Judson s. 279 No Com'l. Ph.
PLUMBING SUPPLIES

Capital Bargain House. 145 Center St.
Saffron Supply Co.. 323 No. Com'l.

PUMPS
JACUZCI sales-servi- ce for all pumps.

Interstate. Ph. 24161. Eves. 23251.
" Fairbanks-Mors- e sales and service.
Allen Hdw. 238 No. Com'L Ph.

Stettler Supply Co. Phone "RADIO RFPAIRING
Auto 8c home radio repairing. Doug-la- s

McKay Chev. Co.. 510 No. Coml.
SAND AND GRAVEL

Walling Sand and Gravel Co. Crushed
rock. For roads and driveway. Cement.
Ready-mi- x concrete. Garden sand.
Bulldozing, drainage and ditching
yd. shovel and drag line. Phone
SEWER SERVICE

Sewer and Drain Service. Electric
RototRooter exclusive, patented razor-shar- p

cutting blades. Cleans sewers
or drains. Septic tanks cleaned reason- -
able.j or
SHOE REPAIR

Stubblefield's Shoe shop. 175 S. Coml.
SIGNS SHOW CARDS

R. L. Elfstrom Co.. 340 Court,
TOWING SERVICE

Bales and Brady Towing Service.
Phone days 47. nights 1763
Broadway. ''

VENETIAN BLINDS
Elmer the Blind Man. Phone

WATCH REPAIRING
Claude Mix. 248 N. Coral Ph.

WELL DRILLING
Well Drilling Domestic. Irrigation.

Industrial. H. A. Robinson. 2214 M.
Front. Salem. Ph. 93.

RETIREMENT ACREAGE
9 ac. alfalfa. Keizer dist., 3 bdrm.

house. Other outbid rs. $9500.
LAWRENCE REAL ESTATE

Loan and Insurance
422 S. High St. Ph.

ACREAGE BARGAIN
20 acres reduced from $4250 to $3250.

Six acres in .walnuts, balance good
grain land. Nr. Sunnyside. $1000 dn.

3 BEDROOMS $7850
A fine family home with lots of

shrubs, trees 8c garden space. Close to
sch., bus 8c shopping.

KINGWOOD SPECIALS
Two beautiful homes, modern to the

minute. Delightfully located. One at
$15,500. one at $18,500.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 EDGEVVATER PHONE

$2000.00 DOWN
$4000.00 Full price, for this 6'i acres

with clean 2 bedroom house, chicken
house, close to Shaw. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
5 AC. N.E. McCain Ave. in fast grow-

ing suburban area. Nice building site.
Some filberts. Close to school, stores and
bus. Inq. 2020 Broadway.

Land Bargains! j

City 8c vacation lots $10; Ranch land
25c to $3 acre mm. bid in Oregon, Wash.
St CaUf. 6c stimps brings circulars Sc
maps. Pacific Lands. Box 2350-P- Hol-
lywood 28, California.

l'i ACRES. 5 rm. furn. house, close
to Gates, Ore. With fireplace, spring
water piped ui houw; good fishing and
hunting dist. $2500. Terms or will take
car. Call 36277. Sa'em.

10 ACRES at Hubbard, part on
highway. Inq. 1467 Court.

Exchange-- Real Estate

SUBURBAN FOR CITY
Cozy 2 bedroom home, living, dining

room carpeted, fireplace, kitchen, cor-
ner sink, utility, bath tub 8c shower,
garage with hobby room or bedroom
could be finished. Lot 72 x 165. Fruit
large garden spot. Trade for 2 or 3
BR home well located in Salem to
$10,500.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St. Phone
LIST YOUR other town property: to

trade for Salem propertv. with us.'
ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO. i

1075 N. Capitol Phone
850 E Street Phone

BY OWNER Mod. 4 B R. bungalow.
17.97 ac, large rms. Oil heat, elec. wa-
ter heater, wired for range. Garage,
bam. etc. 8 mi. S. Want mod. hse..
same size, city or suburban or will sell.
Statesman Box 500. j

Wanted Real Estate
We Need Your Listings Thanks.;

. TEP REAL ESTATE CO
1075 M Capitol Phone 24831

850 E St. Phone 06

Business Opportunities
LOVELY stucco business bldg. Neon

sign. Olfice. Suitable for garage or any
business. Separate 3 rm. house in rear.
Across from school. Priced for quick
sale. $7.900. Call Rt. 5. Box 32-- A.

BUSINESS BLDG.
LOCATED IN choice location north.

2000 sq. ft. floor space. Brand new, al-

most fireproof, a utorn. heat. 2 rest
rooms, lge. parking lot in rear. To be
occupied Nov. 1st. Income $200.00 per
month. This is better than 1 ber
month. Tenants pay all utilities. One
of the choice investment properties in
Salem. Full price only $19,000.00.

ALL ISAAK & CO.
Real Estate j

3013 Portland Road
Phone - Eve.

Sunday: -
FOR SALE Filling station, liv. quar

ters. Rent $15 mo. On good highway, do
ing good business. Inquire at Paul Per- -
ri-- zo Williams Ave.. Salem.
FOR SALE 9 apartment house to! be
removed from 555 Marion St. State
Finance Co.. 153 S. High.

SMALL CROC, and lunch room with
5 rm. living quarters. Low rent. See
Mac at 145 S. Church.

OFFICE 8c BUSI BLDG DOWN
TOWN. Income $7800 per yr. $60,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
164 S. Commercial St.

Ph. 3-83-
89 Eve. 3-74-
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CHEVRON STATION and auto repair
garage for sale. All stock and equip-
ment, on one of the busiest intersec-
tions in Salern Ph

$14,750. APARTMENTS. 5 completely
furn. 3 rms. each, full basement, saw-
dust heat. Bendix wash. Large garage.
Corner lot 100 x 144. Call Mrs. Seely.

General Real Estate Co.
255 Center St. Phone

$1200 GOOD LITTLE lunch ran.; A
bargain. Investigate-- this.

$2000 Dn. will handle a good Beauty
Shop. Fine location, in busy section.

See us for further details. ,

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 243
or PH. 1289 Sixth St.. W. Salem

For Sale Wood
GOOD clean fresh cut screened saw- -

aust. Oregon ruel Co.. ph. 35533
16 IN. DRY SLAB. 16 in. mUlwaod.

Delivered. Phone
18 IN. GREEN EDGING $5 SO a load.

Dble. load $10. Oregon Fuel C. Phone

CLEAN. HAND-PICKE- 16-I- N.

SLABWOOD TOR FURNACE J

Capital LumberFuel Co.
Phone

Highway Fuel Co.
STOVE 8c DIESEL OILS
FRESH CUT SAWDUST
DRY SLAB. PH.

16 IN. FIR wood Phone
GOOD DRY 16 in. edging. Also green

and dry 16 in. slab. Oregon Fuel Co,
ph.

West Salem Fuel Co;
18-I- N DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
Old growth block wood 16 in, clean

no bark.
SCREENED SAWDUST

RURAL DELIVERIES
DIESEL AND STOVE OIL

Phone : Salem
Also pick up wood at 1523 Edgewater

st, w. saiem.

Wanted Used Cars
USED CARS. Buv & sea. Ron's Motor

Co. 240 S. High. Phone
WANTED: Cars to wreck, all makes,

models. We buys scraps. 12th St. Junc-
tion Auto Wreckers. Ph.

Farm Equipment
MODEL D John Deer streamlined

type with super power, grip tires. Ph.
Amity 348.

Personal

Palmistry Readings
Will tell your past, present 8c future.

Love, marriage St business. Are you
sick? Have you lost anything? Answer
aU questions. 339 N. High. Open from
9 a.m. to 10 p.m. Ph. :

IF LONELY, write Ruth L. Wade.
Box 607. Vancouver. Wash, an eld
reliable club. '

Alcoholics Anonymous. Box 724.

Transportation
1 MORE RIDER wanted for Central

Minnesota. Leaving Oct. 20. Ph.
LEAVING FOR central Minnesota

Oct. 20th. Aiders wanted. Ph. 46.

NEWLY finished home, view site.
FHA approved. 2 bdrm.. space for 3rd.
Firepl.. dinette, hwd. firs.. Ige. lot. att.
garage. Ewalds Ave. at Duplex Drive.
Turn right at -- So. Salem Motel. R-- E.
Bishop

16950.00 NICE Living St Dining rm.
2 B R. Bath Kitchen. If. bsmt. furnace.
Terms.

$700.00 Down buys this new 2 B R.
home. L.R. Kitchen, attached garage.
Nice location. Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
" $ 10.000 FURNISHED. New 2 bedrm.
home with oil fur. fireplace St att. ga-
rage. Furniture includes new carpet,
range St re frig. Owner leaving State.
Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
$4300.00 NEW 2 bedrm. with att. ga.

Oil pipe furnace, hdwd. firs. . Utility.
Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
$5,000. SILVERTON Rd. 2 corner lots

with 2 B.K. house. Elec. pump, bus by
door.

General Real Estate Co.
255 Center St. Phone

$21,000. RESTRICTED dist. 4 B.R.
home. Full basement. ' A with all
kinds of fruit, nuts, shrubs and garden.
Bus. ' blk.

General Real Estate Co.
255 Center St. Phone

EXCEPTIONAL BUYS
WE ARE PROUD

TO SHOW
Modern 9 home on nice

lot. Close to bus Ac school. Truly a
good buy.

$5,500
6 rm. home Sc out bldgs. on 12 A. of

excellent soil. Just 12 mifcs from Sa-
lem on paved highway. 6 A. planjed
to choice variety of raspberries. Very
good this year. $1100 dn. wilt handle.
Balance due at 4 interest over, long
term.

$6,750
Modern, home on 'i A. House Insu-

lated. 98ft. will. Lawn, front St back.
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

IMMEDIATE POSS.
4 B.R. home on lot 70 x 142 ft. Good

bsmt. nice yard, trees and shrubs.
Home located in Bush school dist. Price
is $7500; worth it. but you make an
offer. Call Bergland.

ART MADSEN
1326 State St. Ph. Res.

ULTRA-MODER- N

2 B.R. home on small lot. All hdwd.
firs., elec heat, attached garage. If you
want the best, let Bergland show you
this.

ART MADSEN
1326 State St. Ph. Res.

HUDKINS BUY-UNE- S

$1,000 DOWN
$6500. 3 Room home in excellent lo-

cation. Living kitchen, utility,
bath, bedroom, many closets, builtins.
7 blocks from State St. Ideal for work-
ing couple or as investment. Act today.

Call D. L. BISHOP

$1,500 DOWN
$9200. 3 bedroom completely furnish- -'

ed home, bsmt, oil air cond. furnace,
large lot. fruit, nuts. Payments only
$55 mo. Also can be purchased without
furniture. Hurry on this one.

Call RON HUDKINS

IAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N High St Phone
BY OWNER New 3 B. R. brick coun-

try home. h. w. floors throughout, fire-
place, elec. heat, lovely L. R. and din.
rm. Modernistic kitchen, utility room,
large lot. Paved street, bus at door.
Ph.

Suburban
SUBURBAN

$7450 Terms. View. 2 BR home 8c "i
Acre. In tip top shape.

$10,5Cp Garden Rd. A and 4 BR
hse. Bsmt. fplace.

$10.500 Orchard Hgts 1 A 8c 4 BR
home. Well made.

For these 8c others see
B. Isherwood, Realtor

PH. 6F11. li Mi. N. on Wallace Rd.
Rt. 1, Box 243. or PH.
1289 Sixth St., West Salem

For Sale Farms
HERE'S A STEAL BUY!

147 ac. on hiway 7 mi. NW. All Sa-
lem rates. Fronts pave. 140 ac. now in
crop. Buyer eets . Poor but used
buildings. $12,000.

GLORIOUS HILL FARM!
90 ac. 9 mi. NW. All Saiem rates a

services. Plumbed, plastered house, fire
place, elec. in house a barn. Only $8000.

C. W. STULLER
Exc. Broker, Salem. Ore.

Wallace Road. ' mi. N. of Bridge
NOTICE: WE have one 40 acre tract,

one 48 acre tract and one well im
proved 65 acres, of excellent Mission
bottom land. These are the best of
soil and excellent terms are avail-
able. Be sure to look these over be-
fore you buy.

Goodwin and McMillin,
Realtors

Phone Evenings or
2b A. FARM located 13 miies from

down town Salem on paved road. Good
6 room home. Barn for 10 cows. 22x50
Poultry house. Some Equipment. Will
take in a house and lot in Salem. Price
for farm $12,600.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

STOCK & DAIRY FARM EAST. 126
Acres prod loam on pavm't. close to
school Sc mkt. Yr. creek, springs, tim-
ber. Lge acreage perm pasture. Good
3 B.R. home, firepl. wired for elec rge.
2 car garage. 14 Stanch barn, lge mach
8c hogh barn, milk Sc pltrv hse. Gravity
water to bldgs. NOTHING COMPARA-
BLE EVER OFFERED. $17,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
164 S. Commercial St.

Ph. 3-83-
89 Eve. 3-74-
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GOOD FARMS
$125,000. All equipped First Class.
$50,000. Over 300 Ac. Sheep tight

fences. New Bldgs.
$25,000. Old Bldgs. but livable. 164

Ac. 25 Mint grnd. Creek, Good Fences.
$12,000. Creek timber, Orch. Old

Bldgs. 105 Ac.
For Add. info, on above property. See

Ed. Lukinbeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
9 A ON PAVEMENT. 3 B.R. house,

all on 1 fir. L.R.. fireplace. D.R, full
basement, oil furnace, 2 --car garage,
nice barn. 4 A fruit. $18,500. Call Mrs.
Seely.

General Real Estate Co.
255 Center St. Phone

E-- Z TERMS
109 acre farm; 83 acres in cultiva-

tion. 8 acres orchard, bal. pasture. 6
rm. house, barn, poultry houses, sheds,
etc. Full price $12,000. $3500 will han-
dle. Come and get it. Call Mike.

ART MADSEN
1328 State St. Ph. Res.

Stock and Grain Farm
194 A PAVED hiway. 175 A tillable. 90
A crops in. Good 10 RM home. bsmt.
furnace, firepl, 2 baths. New mach shed,
lge barn. $38.500 TERMS. Will con-
sider Salem home part payment. A
REAL FARM! Others shown.

STROUT REALTY
959 S. 12th St. Phone

$1,000 Down 10 Acres
LOCATED JEFFERSON WAY.

BLACK LOAM SOIL. 2 NEW HOUSES
not quite complete yet livable. City
water. Only $6500. TERMS $1000 dn.
and $40 month including 5 interest.(open eves Till e
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